Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
iMAP 9400
integrated Multiservice Access Platform
The iMAP 9400 is an IP/Ethernet-based access
platform featuring advanced xDSL copper and
fiber technologies to support voice, video and
data services.The iMAP 9400 can deliver any

ADSL48B 48 port ADSL2+ line card (annex B) AT-TN-132
Filler Full size service slot filler plate AT-TN-M000
iMAP 9400 Ordering Information
iMAP Chassis
Model Description Part #
iMAP 9400 7 slot chassis with DC power without filler plates AT-TN-251G
iMAP Common Control
Model Description Part #
CFC24 24GbE switch controller card AT-TN-401
GE3 3 x GbE WAN interface card AT-TN-301
CFC56 56GbE switch controller card AT-TN-407
XE1 10GbE WAN interface card AT-TN-308
iMAP Power Options
Model Description Part #
AC starter  iMAP 9400 AC starter kit AT-TN-R111-xx*
AC adder iMAP 9400 AC adder kit AT-TN-R112-xx
Specifications:
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: 44cm x 30cm x 13cm
(W x D x H) 17.4” x 11.9” x 5.25”